2022-08-27 : Gp des Verriers

Race results : 4-5-C-M
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Theo
Mael
Gilles
Steeve
Samuel
Patrick
Nicolas
Thierry
Ludovic
Francois-marie
Thomas
Sebastien
Philippe
Maic
Julien
Olivier
Ludovic
Florent
Jean-Pierre
David
Noah
Alain

Eric
Flavio
Guillaume
Yannick
Robert
Jérbme
Julien
Tony
Romain
Patrice
Christophe
David
Stephane
Christian
Ariana
Patrick
Noé

Ari

Carlo
Alain
Patrick

MARROCHIO
EPAILLY
RAIBAUD
BERANGER
GUINEFOLEAU
DURANDO
Gravelle
GAUDINEAU
GAUTHERIN
BARBIER
DESROCHES
MIHEL
MILLETTI
MILESI
CAPRON
DELAYE
PASZTERNAK
BERTRAND
BRAULT
MANCHERON
Boudjnah
RIZZETTO
BOZZI
MORDINI
FERRO
MARCHAND
CORDIER
MESROBIAN
CHOMARAT
JONVAL
PELSEZ
VERNOCCH
SOENEN
LEGRAND
BENKEMOUN
ROCHA
VENGEON
VENGEON
ZANIN
ASSOULINE
FERRARIO
Tosello
DUFOUR

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
IFCNice

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Team Vélo Troyes Champagne
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Union Cycliste Grassoise

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Ceramica GC

Vélo Sprint Biotois

CCVence

Union Cycliste Grassoise

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Courbevoie Sport cyclisme
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Ceramica GC

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Velo Club Coeur du Var

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
TEAM RVF

Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo club Sainte Gavaute

Vélo Sprint Biotois

UCMonaco

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
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SV5
S4
V4
SV5
V4
V4
V4
Sv4
V4
V4
S4
S4
V4
V4
A4
SV5
A5
V4

SV5
SV5

V4
A5
Sv4
S4
V4
V4

Sv4
SV5
V4
Sv4
A5

SVv4

SV5
Sv4
A5
A5

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

00:53:14.447
00:53:53.590
00:53:55.099
00:53:55.534
00:53:55.988
00:54:06.513
00:54:07.424
00:54:07.444
00:54:09.719
00:54:09.926
00:54:10.876
00:54:11.538
00:54:12.366
00:54:12.696
00:54:13.916
00:54:17.142
00:54:20.181
00:54:20.492
00:54:21.298
00:54:25.889
00:54:27.956
00:54:34.181
00:54:39.082
00:54:41.832
00:54:47.084
00:54:51.984
00:54:52.418
00:54:53.619
00:54:54.962
00:54:55.019
00:54:56.616
00:54:57.815
00:55:00.607
00:55:05.776
00:55:08.568
00:55:10.636
00:55:16.218
00:55:26.930
00:56:24.849
00:56:28.613
00:56:54.481
00:58:25.112
01:00:05.545
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Race results : 1-2-3-J-E-F
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Julien
Quentin
Grégory
Pierre
Michel
Aurélien
Loris
Esteban
Jules
Charles-Henri
Jules
Mika
Jean-Philippe
Jérémy
Mathias
Jean Francois
Quentin
Jérbme
Pascal
Cyril
Patrick
Victor
Anthony
Victor
Yoann
David
Freddy
Jean-Michel
Grant
Jerome
Cristiano
Jonathan
Olivier
Xavier
Cuyril
Benjamin
Arnaud
Alexandre
Pierre Alexandre
Florian
Vincent
Pascal
Quentin
Johan
Jordan
Marc
Clement
Olivier
Noah
Thibault
Morgane
Benjamin
Paul
Marvin
Julien

Gp des Verriers

PLUMER
LANCE
DURANDO
MARECHAL
GARCONNET
HERER
CALIPA
Bermon

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ciclistica Bordighera

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

PECQUENARD DROITOBhvigal Nice Sports

PEROT
HUMBERT
BATISTA
VALENTI
LEMOINE
RUSSO
SAGNIER
FERRARO
LE BELICARD
PETERS
BOULENGER
BENLAKHAL
LEBRAULT
PICOULET
FIORANI
SCARCELLA
RAYNAUD
VASSEUR
BACHOT
VAN VUUREN
LEMOINE
Martins Campos
CORGERON
GARAVAGNO
ARSAC
TAXY
GEORGET
BOURGEOIS
GAUTHIER
BARALE
ROUX

VELIA
MICHEL
MALLET
VIEGAS
DECKER
ROBERT
EVENNOU
GERARD
Martinez
RENOUD
ARMIROLI
Schmetz
FARRUGIA
Baraer
CHANUT

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Ceramica GC

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya
Team Bike Shop

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Vélo Club de Breil-sur-Roya
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Carros Team Cycliste

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
CCVence

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Tristars

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Carros Team Cycliste
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S1
S1
S1
S2
S1
S1
S1

S3
S2
S2
Sv1
S2

V2

V2
Sv3

Sv2

S2
S1
Sv3
S3
SV3

V3

V2
S3

S3

\F/

G
FEDERATION SPORTIVE ET OS

GYMNIQUE DU TRAVAIL 4

01:09:22.945
01:09:25.158
01:09:25.923
01:09:29.045
01:09:29.831
01:09:36.923
01:09:37.709
01:09:37.998
01:09:38.144
01:09:39.074
01:09:39.798
01:09:40.170
01:09:41.555
01:09:42.878
01:09:42.982
01:09:43.252
01:09:44.244
01:09:45.836
01:09:45.898
01:09:46.312
01:09:46.869
01:09:47.139
01:09:47.903
01:09:51.894
01:09:55.430
01:09:57.001
01:09:57.808
01:09:58.593
01:10:00.310
01:10:01.820
01:10:05.955
01:10:07.820
01:10:14.122
01:10:16.956
01:10:18.197
01:10:18.754
01:10:20.100
01:10:20.182
01:10:24.027
01:10:27.109
01:10:31.410
01:10:35.338
01:10:40.652
01:10:42.678
01:10:46.525
01:11:11.608
01:11:16.942
01:11:23.994
01:11:28.108
01:11:38.386
01:11:50.213
01:12:39.448
01:12:50.366
16:02:32.388
16:02:44.381



